Parcours d’Aventures e

Les jeux 6-12 ans

Description

Hercules

Robin des bois

Zorro
Buffalo Bill
Pas de Géant

Pont souple

Temps de montage: 2Hx I6h

Réf.

AG40

A620

AG30

AG50

AG90

S360

Dim.
3,3x0,1x0,4m
3,5x0,4x2,1m
3,5x0,4x1,9m
2,4x1,5x0,6m
@ 0,14x0,24m

3,3x1,0x1,1m

Certifié conforme a lanorme EN 1176 | - 2008

Zone d’'impact

20 m2
22 m2
22 m2
25m2
8 m2

26 m2

Espace minimal

6,30 x 3,10 m
6,50 x 3,36 m
6,52 x 3,36 m
5,40 x 4,50 m
3,14 m

6,30 x 4,00m

HCL

<40cm

< 46cm

<49cm

<35cm

<24cm

<60cm
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